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198406120001
21760

06/12/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantor DEEDS BURNS, GUY
(RELEASE,
R/W)

57 53

198406210001
29030

06/21/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBBS, W.R. 21 921

198406120001
22200

06/12/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, GUY
(RELEASE,
R/W)

57 53 Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W


