Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO; Date Recorded= 1984; Date Recorded= 1984/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198406120001 21760	12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS, GUY (RELEASE, R/W)	57	53				
198406210001 29030	12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBBS, W.R.	21	921				
198406120001 22200	12:00:00	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, GUY (RELEASE, R/W)	57	53				Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W